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HOME THEATER

347-1R

347

347-IL

347-1L LEFT

ARM RECLINER

OUTSIDE: H40 W30 D37

INSIDE: H25 W23 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

347 RECLINER

OUTSIDE: H40 W36 D37

INSIDE: H25 W23 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

347-1R RIGHT

ARM RECLINER

OUTSIDE: H40 W30 D37

INSIDE: H25 W23 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

CUPHOLDERS STANDARD.

STANDARD WITH MOTORIZED

MECHANISM.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

347-05 RECLINING

LOVESEAT

OUTSIDE: H40 W59 D37

INSIDE: H25 W46 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

347-05-1L LEFT ARM

RECLINING LOVESEAT

OUTSIDE: H40 W52 D37

INSIDE: H25 W46 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

347-05-1R RIGHT ARM

RECLINING LOVESEAT

OUTSIDE: H40 W52 D37

INSIDE: H25 W46 D22

SEAT: H20    ARM: H26

347-IL
30

347-IR

30
347

37

ARMS:

Wedge arm
available on all 
styles - Must 

Specify - 
Upcharge Applies

7”

Wedge
13”

NOTE: EACH STYLE MUST CONNECT TO AN ARM.

347-05
60

347-05-1R
53

347-05-1L

53

NOTE: All Home Theater styles require 10” wall clearance for reclining.

NOTE: 27”-30” suggested clearance between rows.

NOTE: All Home Theater schematics are drawn to 1/4” scale.

Computer Table
Fits in cupholder. 

Great accessory for laptop, 
iPad, iPhone, etc. or use it as 

a tv tray for snacks 

Cupholders
All theater seating is standard 

with black cupholders. 
Stainless steel cupholders are 

available for an upcharge.

Wedge Arms
Wedge arms are 

available on most 
styles for an upcharge. 

Electric Motors
Electric motors are 
available on most 

styles for an upcharge. 
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